Marywood (13-1-0, 4-0-0) -vs- Marymount (VA) (7-7-2, 4-1-0)
10/18/2025 (Long Bridge Park)

Rate:dlo/ 18/ 729())25 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sggz?u?nn:cféng Bridge Park Marywood L 0 1
Officials: Marymount (VA) 0 0 0
Marywood 1 Marymount (VA) O
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
GK 1 Morrison, Genevieve 0 0 0 0 GK 0 Dufour, Mara 0 0 0 0
2 Higgins, Britlyn 2 1 0 0 DEF 4 Swekosky, Lexa 2 2 0 0
4 Meals, Faith 1 1 0 1 7 Alvarado, Nicole 1 0 0 0
8 Dias, Madison 0 0 0 0 DEF 8 Diggs, Sophia 1 1 0 0
MID 10 De Los Santos, Elena 1 0 0 0 FWD 12 Garcia, Arianna 1 0 0 0
14 Walters, Caroline 0 0 0 0 MID 13 Blanco, Arianna 3 1 0 0
MID 15 Baker, Katie 0 0 0 0 MID 15 Carrillo-Torres, Daniela 0 0 0 0
DEF 16 Menzzasalma, Mia 0 0 0 0 DEF 16 Cortez, Jaylee 0 0 0 0
DEF 22 Walters, Carly 5 4 1 0 DEF 18 Lajdel, Leila 1 1 0 0
FWD 26 Stiles, Bryn 2 1 0 0 MID 27 Diggs, Eliza 0 0 0 0
FWD 31 Margolis, Samantha 0 0 0 0 DEF 30 Davis, Isabelle 1 1 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
7 Alston, Rylee 0 0 0 0 DEF 2 Williams, Presha 0 0 0 0
17 Bittenbender, Riley 0 0 0 5 Lanzas, Eliana 1 1 0 0
Totals 11 7 1 1 DEF 6 Gomez, Angela 0 0 0 0
FWD 9 Abdeen, Dina 0 0 0 0
14 Carballo, Elinda 0 0 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves MID 17 Walker, Meredyth 0 0 0 0
1 Morrison, Genevieve 90:00 0 7 MID 20 Garcia, Stephanie 0 0 0 0
Totals 0 7 21 Harless, Kaitlyn 0o 0 0 o0
DEF 23 Krowicki, Olivia 1 0 0 0
DEF 24 Driscoll, Hannah 1 1 0 0
Totals 13 8 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Dufour, Mara 90:00 1 6
Totals 1 6
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Marywood 7 11 Marywood 3 3 6
Marymount (VA) 9 4 13 Marymount (VA) 1 0 1
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Marywood 2 8 Marywood 5 4 9
Marymount (VA) 1 5 6 Marymount (VA) 6 2 8
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by MAW Walters, Carly Assist by Meals,
22:56 MAW Carly Walters Faith Meals Faith.

Cautions and Ejections: 79:31 (YELLOW), #0 0 (MAW)



Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
03:
04:
07:
15:
16:
17:
22:
22:

24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
27:
30:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
35:
35:
37:
39:
145
42:
42:
42:
43:
45:
45:
45:

41

45:

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
47:
49:
50:
52:

00
00
21
47
55
08
38
59
12
01
47
57
39
21
26
56

34
34
42
47
17
36
13
37
06
06
08
02
15
50
50
13
19

31
46
46
06
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
31
42
23
59
29

Team
MMU
MAW
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MAW
MMU
MAW
MAW
MMU
MAW
MAW
MMU
MAW
MAW

MMU
MMU
MAW
MMU
MAW
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MAW
MMU
MMU
MAW
MAW
MAW
MMU
MMU
MMU

MAW

MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MMU
MAW
MAW
MMU
MMU
MMU
MAW
MAW

Play By Play

Play
Dufour, Mara at goalie for Marymount (VA)
Morrison, Genevieve at goalie for Marywood
Corner kick [00:21].
Shot by MMU Blanco, Arianna.
Shot by MMU Diggs, Sophia, top, Team save.
Offside against Marymount (VA).
Foul on Higgins, Britlyn.
Shot by MMU Swekosky, Lexa, top, saved by Morrison, Genevieve.
Corner kick [03:12].
Shot by MAW Walters, Carly, top, saved by Dufour, Mara.
Shot by MMU Swekosky, Lexa, bottom center, saved by Morrison, Genevieve.
Corner kick [15:57].
Shot by MAW Stiles, Bryn, out right.
Foul on Alvarado, Nicole.
Corner kick [22:26].
GOAL by MAW Walters, Carly Assist by Meals, Faith.
Marywood 1, Marymount (VA) 0
MMU substitution: Carballo, Elinda for Diggs, Sophia.
MMU substitution: Driscoll, Hannah for Diggs, Eliza.
Foul on Dias, Madison.
Shot by MMU Driscoll, Hannah, top, saved by Morrison, Genevieve.
MAW substitution: Bittenbender, Riley for Dias, Madison.
Foul on Blanco, Arianna.
Foul on Blanco, Arianna.
Shot by MMU Blanco, Arianna.
MMU substitution: Gomez, Angela for Garcia, Arianna.
MMU substitution: Krowicki, Olivia for Lajdel, Leila.
Foul on Gomez, Angela.
Foul on Blanco, Arianna.
Shot by MMU Krowicki, Olivia.
MMU substitution: Williams, Presha for Gomez, Angela.
MAW substitution: Alston, Rylee for Stiles, Bryn.
Foul on Driscoll, Hannah.
MMU substitution: Lanzas, Eliana for Blanco, Arianna.
Foul on Walters, Carly.
Shot by MAW De Los Santos, Elena.
Foul on Higgins, Britlyn.
MMU substitution: Harless, Kaitlyn for Krowicki, Olivia.
Shot by MMU Davis, Isabelle, top right, saved by Morrison, Genevieve.
Shot by MMU Lanzas, Eliana, top, saved by Morrison, Genevieve.
End of period [45:00].
Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR MAW: , #1 Morrison, Genevieve, #2 Higgins, Britlyn, #4 Meals, Faith, #8 Dias, Madison, #10 De Los Santos,
Elena, #14 Walters, Caroline, #15 Baker, Katie, #16 Menzzasalma, Mia, #22 Walters, Carly, #26 Stiles, Bryn, #31

Margolis, Samantha.

FOR MMU: , #0 Dufour, Mara, #4 Swekosky, Lexa, #7 Alvarado, Nicole, #8 Diggs, Sophia, #12 Garcia, Arianna, #13
Blanco, Arianna, #15 Carrillo-Torres, Daniela, #16 Cortez, Jaylee, #18 Lajdel, Leila, #27 Diggs, Eliza, #30 Dauvis,

Isabelle.

MMU substitution: Diggs, Sophia for Carballo, Elinda.
MMU substitution: Garcia, Arianna for Williams, Presha.
MMU substitution: Blanco, Arianna for Lanzas, Eliana.
MMU substitution: Lajdel, Leila for Harless, Kaitlyn.

MMU substitution: Diggs, Eliza for Driscoll, Hannah.
MAW substitution: Dias, Madison for Bittenbender, Riley.
MAW substitution: Stiles, Bryn for Alston, Rylee.

Shot by MMU Lajdel, Leila, bottom center, saved by Morrison, Genevieve.
Offside against Marymount (VA).

Shot by MMU Alvarado, Nicole.

Corner kick [50:59].

Shot by MAW Higgins, Britlyn, out left.
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Shot by MAW Walters, Carly, out top.

Shot by MAW Stiles, Bryn, top, saved by Dufour, Mara.

Shot by MMU Garcia, Arianna.

Foul on Higgins, Britlyn.

MAW substitution: Alston, Rylee for Stiles, Bryn.

Shot by MAW Higgins, Britlyn, top, saved by Dufour, Mara.
Corner kick [62:03].

Shot by MAW Walters, Carly, top, saved by Dufour, Mara.
MMU substitution: Driscoll, Hannah for Diggs, Eliza.

MAW substitution: Bittenbender, Riley for Dias, Madison.

Foul on Cortez, Jaylee.

Corner kick [68:58].

Shot by MAW Meals, Faith, top, saved by Dufour, Mara.

Shot by MAW Walters, Carly, top right, saved by Dufour, Mara.
MMU substitution: Carballo, Elinda for Alvarado, Nicole.

MMU substitution: Garcia, Stephanie for Carrillo-Torres, Daniela.
Foul on Baker, Katie.

MMU substitution: Williams, Presha for Diggs, Sophia.

Foul on Garcia, Stephanie.

Shot by MMU Blanco, Arianna, bottom right, saved by Morrison, Genevieve.
MMU substitution: Carrillo-Torres, Daniela for Garcia, Arianna.
MMU substitution: Abdeen, Dina for Blanco, Arianna.

Yellow card on MAW TEAM.

Foul on Bittenbender, Riley.

MMU substitution: Walker, Meredyth for Garcia, Stephanie.
Foul on Alston, Rylee.

MMU substitution: Diggs, Sophia for Swekosky, Lexa.

MMU substitution: Garcia, Arianna for Lajdel, Leila.

End of period [90:00].



